
PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 51.26 CHUCK MARSHALL 51.26 RON NAKAMOTO 51.26 PAUL VOGEL 51.26 RICH MARQUES 51.26

2 53.67 FRAN DANIELS 53.67 JOSEPH BRADLEY 53.67 DON SULLIVAN 53.67 RICHARD JACOB 53.67

3 55.81 MAX PADUA 55.81 ROBERT ROMO 55.81 DAVE YORSTON 55.81 JAKE CRUM 55.81

4 56.39 RICH KING 56.39 DENNIS BUSCH 56.39 BOB LEWIS 56.39 PAUL CORTEZ 56.39

5 57.71 ALLEN BOWMAN 57.71 REX BOWLING 57.71 JOSEPH MICELI 57.71 RANDY SCHMELING 57.71

6 57.87 JOE CARRUESCO 57.87 LARRY BARWACZ 57.87 LEE GUNNERSON 57.87 JOHN GUALCO 57.87

7 58.00 PETE FLORES 58.00 WALTER WARTHAN 58.00 GARY BENNETT 58.00 AL FERREY 58.00

8 58.61 DAVID PLATTER 58.61 LARRY STERIN 58.61 DAVID GREEN 58.61 GALEN GIPSON 58.61

9 58.70 JON GOLDSWORTHY 58.70 HENRY MYERS 58.70 ROBERT WHITNEY 58.70 WILLIAM FRANDRUP 58.70

10 58.76 DOUG FJELSTAD 58.76 ROGER MCCORMICK 58.76 JOHN JURACICH 58.76 LEN PARK 58.76

11 58.82 JOHN HARRINGTON 58.82 ED PETROKA 58.82 NORMAN LAWRENCE 58.82 MICHAEL LORENZ 58.82

12 59.51 MIKE HULL 59.51 ROD SALVI 59.51 PAUL CASTILLO 59.51 AL JOHNSON 59.51

13 59.54 JIM SCHMIDT 59.54 RICHARD CHENEY 59.54 LAURIE SALVI 59.54 CRAIG WOODHOUSE 59.54

14 59.77 BILL BECKMAN 59.77 GARY MCELROY 59.77 JESSE MEDEIROS 59.77 FRANK CAMPBELL 59.77

15 60.36 STEVE JOHNSON 60.36 BUTCH EVENS 60.36 BILL  CROXTON 60.36 WALTER EASTHAM 60.36

16 60.57 BRAD DICKEY 60.57 GEORGE BASSI 60.57 PAUL HAMMOND 60.57 Vacant-2 60.57

17 61.39 KENNETH HENGST 61.39 BOB MANNELL 61.39 LEONARD HOM 61.39 JERRY HALL 61.39

18 61.74 KEN JONES 61.74 WILLIAM, HUNTER 61.74 CHARLES GRISANTI 61.74 JAMES ROBINOW 61.74

19 61.79 CHUCK SEEBOCK 61.79 CORRIE ORANJE 61.79 JOHN SARGENT 61.79 RAY AVALOS 61.79

20 62.42 CAL PLATT 62.42 WALTER SMITH 62.42 BRUCE HENRY 62.42 BILL  HECHT 62.42

21 62.68 KEN DOWNING 62.68 GARY ROGERS 62.68 RICK HAUSMAN 62.68 FOREST LUSHER 62.68

22 63.02 CARLOS YNIGUEZ 63.02 PAUL BROWN 63.02 STEPHEN SMITH 63.02 RON HITCHCOK 63.02

23 65.36 BOB WOO 65.36 MICHAEL HENNESSY 65.36 JOHN KEISNER 65.36 DALE WALKER 65.36

24 65.38 JERRY STRAIN 65.38 DONALD HARTLEY 65.38 DAVE PAINCHAUD 65.38 Vacant-1 65.38

25 65.47 TERRY DALZIEL 65.47 JOHN VINK 65.47 GILBERT MESA 65.47 JOHN BELMONDO 65.47

26 67.37 DALE ZEIGLER 67.37 GORDON NAUMANN 67.37 DAVID BOCKMAN 67.37 JACK COINER 67.37

PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 65.65 JEAN HARRINGTON 65.65 SUE GROSS 65.65 PHYLLIS VOGEL 65.65 FAYE CASTILLO 65.65

2 65.75 SYLVIA CARRUESCO 65.75 SUZANNE BUSCH 65.75 JANICE GIPSON 65.75 Vacant-3 65.75

3 66.26 DONNA BECKMAN 66.26 JEANNE ROGERS 66.26 DONA LAWRENTZ 66.26 Vacant-2 66.26

4 66.82 LORETTA HULL 66.82 LINDA CORTEZ 66.82 KAREN HAUSMAN 66.82 ANITA JOHNSON 66.82

5 69.26 ANITA PAINCHAUD 69.26 DOLLY HOM 69.26 JOAN QUINONES 69.26 Vacant-1 69.26

MEN 1st Jerry Strain - 0' 4" 2nd Joseph Miceli - 1' 11" 3rd Chuck Marshall - 3' 6"

LADIES 1st Jean Harrington - 4' 6'' 2nd SYLVIA CARRUESCO - 9' 3"

SIR STATE RENO 2016 TOURNMENTS

CLOSEST TO PIN

DAY-1    RESULTS



PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 52.48 JIM SCHMIDT 112.02 ROD SALVI 111.99 LEONARD HOM 113.87 JOHN BELMONDO 117.95

2 53.00 CARLOS YNIGUEZ 116.02 RON NAKAMOTO 104.26 JOHN SARGENT 114.79 AL FERREY 111.00

3 53.69 JON GOLDSWORTHY 112.39 ROGER MCCORMICK 112.45 JOSEPH MICELI 111.40 JAMES ROBINOW 115.43

4 53.88 JOHN HARRINGTON 112.70 GARY MCELROY 113.65 DAVE YORSTON 109.69 JOHN GUALCO 111.75

5 54.05 PETE FLORES 112.05 CORRIE ORANJE 115.84 PAUL VOGEL 105.31 RON HITCHCOK 117.07

6 54.38 KENNETH HENGST 115.77 JOHN VINK 119.85 LAURIE SALVI 113.92 AL JOHNSON 113.89

7 54.40 RICH KING 110.79 BUTCH EVENS 114.76 DAVE PAINCHAUD 119.78 JACK COINER 121.77

8 54.54 MIKE HULL 114.05 RICHARD CHENEY 114.08 GILBERT MESA 120.01 JERRY HALL 115.93

9 54.62 FRAN DANIELS 108.29 GARY ROGERS 117.30 PAUL HAMMOND 115.19 GALEN GIPSON 113.23

10 54.67 DAVID PLATTER 113.28 GEORGE BASSI 115.24 RICK HAUSMAN 117.35 RICHARD JACOB 108.34

11 54.68 KEN DOWNING 117.36 JOSEPH BRADLEY 108.35 DAVID GREEN 113.29 Vacant-2 113.05

12 55.27 CHUCK MARSHALL 106.53 PAUL BROWN 118.29 GARY BENNETT 113.27 RAY AVALOS 117.06

13 55.38 CAL PLATT 117.80 DENNIS BUSCH 111.77 BILL  CROXTON 115.74 Vacant-1 120.76

14 55.44 JERRY STRAIN 120.82 GORDON NAUMANN 122.81 JOHN KEISNER 120.80 BILL  HECHT 117.86

15 55.63 BILL BECKMAN 115.40 ED PETROKA 114.45 LEE GUNNERSON 113.50 JAKE CRUM 111.44

16 55.81 JOE CARRUESCO 113.68 ROBERT ROMO 111.62 JESSE MEDEIROS 115.58 MICHAEL LORENZ 114.63

17 56.33 STEVE JOHNSON 116.69 DONALD HARTLEY 121.71 DAVID BOCKMAN 123.70 DALE WALKER 121.69

18 56.35 DALE ZEIGLER 123.72 MICHAEL HENNESSY 121.71 BRUCE HENRY 118.77 PAUL CORTEZ 112.74

19 56.66 ALLEN BOWMAN 114.37 WILLIAM, HUNTER 118.40 ROBERT WHITNEY 115.36 LEN PARK 115.42

20 57.73 KEN JONES 119.47 REX BOWLING 115.44 JOHN JURACICH 116.49 WILLIAM FRANDRUP 116.43

21 57.75 CHUCK SEEBOCK 119.54 WALTER WARTHAN 115.75 STEPHEN SMITH 120.77 RICH MARQUES 109.01

22 57.95 MAX PADUA 113.76 LARRY BARWACZ 115.82 NORMAN LAWRENCE 116.77 FRANK CAMPBELL 117.72

23 58.38 BOB WOO 123.74 WALTER SMITH 120.80 BOB LEWIS 114.77 WALTER EASTHAM 118.74

24 58.51 TERRY DALZIEL 123.98 BOB MANNELL 119.90 PAUL CASTILLO 118.02 CRAIG WOODHOUSE 118.05

25 58.56 BRAD DICKEY 119.13 LARRY STERIN 117.17 DON SULLIVAN 112.23 FOREST LUSHER 121.24

26 58.82 DOUG FJELSTAD 117.58 HENRY MYERS 117.52 CHARLES GRISANTI 120.56 RANDY SCHMELING 116.53

PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 59.67 SYLVIA CARRUESCO 125.42 DOLLY HOM 128.93 PHYLLIS VOGEL 125.32 Vacant-2 125.93

2 61.83 ANITA PAINCHAUD 131.09 JEANNE ROGERS 128.09 KAREN HAUSMAN 128.65 FAYE CASTILLO 127.48

3 62.67 DONNA BECKMAN 128.93 SUE GROSS 128.32 JANICE GIPSON 128.42 ANITA JOHNSON 129.49

4 64.85 LORETTA HULL 131.67 SUZANNE BUSCH 130.60 DONA LAWRENTZ 131.11 Vacant-1 134.11

5 66.72 JEAN HARRINGTON 132.37 LINDA CORTEZ 133.54 JOAN QUINONES 135.98 Vacant-3 132.47

MEN 1st ALLEN BOWMAN - 6' 6" 2nd CHUCK MARSHALL - 13' 11" 3rd
DON SULLIVAN - 15' 6"                             

PETE FLORES - 15' 6"

LADIES 1st PHYLLIS VOGEL - 14' 7" 2nd SUZANNE BUSCH - 15' 6"

SIR STATE RENO 2016 TOURNMENTS

CLOSEST TO PIN

DAY-2    RESULTS



PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 53.71 JON GOLDSWORTHY 166.10 REX BOWLING 169.15 CHARLES GRISANTI 174.27 LEN PARK 169.13

2 54.86 MAX PADUA 168.62 ED PETROKA 169.31 JESSE MEDEIROS 170.44 JOHN GUALCO 166.61

3 56.29 CHUCK MARSHALL 162.82 WALTER WARTHAN 172.04 JOHN SARGENT 171.08 RON HITCHCOK 173.36

4 56.50 TERRY DALZIEL 180.48 ROD SALVI 168.49 LAURIE SALVI 170.42 JERRY HALL 172.43

5 56.64 DAVID PLATTER 169.92 GARY ROGERS 173.94 DON SULLIVAN 168.87 Vacant-2 191.01

6 57.37 RICH KING 168.16 DONALD HARTLEY 179.08 BILL  CROXTON 173.11 BILL  HECHT 175.23

7 57.74 JOE CARRUESCO 171.42 GARY MCELROY 171.39 NORMAN LAWRENCE 174.51 JAKE CRUM 169.18

8 57.78 BILL BECKMAN 173.18 LARRY BARWACZ 173.60 DAVE YORSTON 167.47 MICHAEL LORENZ 172.41

9 58.37 BOB WOO 182.11 DENNIS BUSCH 170.14 BRUCE HENRY 177.14 JACK COINER 180.14

10 58.78 CHUCK SEEBOCK 178.32 PAUL BROWN 177.07 PAUL VOGEL 164.09 AL FERREY 169.78

11 59.57 BRAD DICKEY 178.70 JOSEPH BRADLEY 167.92 RICK HAUSMAN 176.92 GALEN GIPSON 172.80

12 59.66 ALLEN BOWMAN 174.03 HENRY MYERS 177.18 JOHN JURACICH 176.15 JAMES ROBINOW 175.09

13 59.66 FRAN DANIELS 167.95 GEORGE BASSI 174.90 DAVID GREEN 172.95 FOREST LUSHER 180.90

14 60.98 PETE FLORES 173.03 RON NAKAMOTO 165.24 STEPHEN SMITH 181.75 RAY AVALOS 178.04

15 61.01 CARLOS YNIGUEZ 177.03 CORRIE ORANJE 176.85 GARY BENNETT 174.28 RICH MARQUES 170.02

16 61.38 CAL PLATT 179.18 BUTCH EVENS 176.14 BOB LEWIS 176.15 DALE WALKER 183.07

17 61.48 JIM SCHMIDT 173.50 BOB MANNELL 181.38 GILBERT MESA 181.49 AL JOHNSON 175.37

18 61.53 MIKE HULL 175.58 JOHN VINK 181.38 LEONARD HOM 175.40 CRAIG WOODHOUSE 179.58

19 61.67 KEN DOWNING 179.03 LARRY STERIN 178.84 PAUL HAMMOND 176.86 RICHARD JACOB 170.01

20 62.89 JOHN HARRINGTON 175.59 ROBERT ROMO 174.51 LEE GUNNERSON 176.39 FRANK CAMPBELL 180.61

21 63.40 KENNETH HENGST 179.17 RICHARD CHENEY 177.48 PAUL CASTILLO 181.42 JOHN BELMONDO 181.35

22 63.80 DOUG FJELSTAD 181.38 WILLIAM, HUNTER 182.20 JOSEPH MICELI 175.20 WILLIAM FRANDRUP 180.23

23 64.31 DALE ZEIGLER 188.03 WALTER SMITH 185.11 JOHN KEISNER 185.11 Vacant-1 191.00

24 64.39 JERRY STRAIN 185.21 MICHAEL HENNESSY 186.10 DAVID BOCKMAN 188.09 WALTER EASTHAM 183.13

25 64.46 STEVE JOHNSON 181.15 GORDON NAUMANN 187.27 DAVE PAINCHAUD 184.24 PAUL CORTEZ 177.20

26 64.74 KEN JONES 184.21 ROGER MCCORMICK 177.19 ROBERT WHITNEY 180.10 RANDY SCHMELING 181.27

PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 66.76 DONNA BECKMAN 195.69 LINDA CORTEZ 200.30 PHYLLIS VOGEL 192.08 Vacant-1 208.00

2 67.19 LORETTA HULL 198.86 DOLLY HOM 196.12 JANICE GIPSON 195.61 FAYE CASTILLO 194.67

3 67.66 SYLVIA CARRUESCO 193.08 JEANNE ROGERS 195.75 JOAN QUINONES 203.64 ANITA JOHNSON 197.15

4 71.81 ANITA PAINCHAUD 202.90 SUE GROSS 200.13 DONA LAWRENTZ 202.92 Vacant-3 208.02

5 72.32 JEAN HARRINGTON 204.69 SUZANNE BUSCH 202.92 KAREN HAUSMAN 200.97 Vacant-2 208.01

MEN 1st BRUCE HENRY - 4' 2" 2nd MIKE HULL - 4' 7" 3rd ROGER MCCORMICK - 9' 0"

LADIES 1st JEAN HARRINGTON - 5' 7" 2nd SUE GROSSM - 8' 4"

SIR STATE RENO 2016 TOURNMENTS

CLOSEST TO PIN

DAY-3    RESULTS



PLACE FLIGHT-A TOTAL PLACE FLIGHT-B TOTAL PLACE FLIGHT-C TOTAL PLACE FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 CHUCK MARSHALL 162.82 1 RON NAKAMOTO 165.24 1 PAUL VOGEL 164.09 1 JOHN GUALCO 166.61

2 JON GOLDSWORTHY 166.10 2 JOSEPH BRADLEY 167.92 2 DAVE YORSTON 167.47 2 LEN PARK 169.13

3 FRAN DANIELS 167.95 3 ROD SALVI 168.49 3 DON SULLIVAN 168.87 3 JAKE CRUM 169.18

4 RICH KING 168.16 4 REX BOWLING 169.15 4 LAURIE SALVI 170.42 4 AL FERREY 169.78

5 MAX PADUA 168.62 5 ED PETROKA 169.31 5 JESSE MEDEIROS 170.44 5 RICHARD JACOB 170.01

6 DAVID PLATTER 169.92 6 DENNIS BUSCH 170.14 6 JOHN SARGENT 171.08 6 RICH MARQUES 170.02

7 JOE CARRUESCO 171.42 7 GARY MCELROY 171.39 7 DAVID GREEN 172.95 7 MICHAEL LORENZ 172.41

8 PETE FLORES 173.03 8 WALTER WARTHAN 172.04 8 BILL  CROXTON 173.11 8 JERRY HALL 172.43

9 BILL BECKMAN 173.18 9 LARRY BARWACZ 173.60 9 CHARLES GRISANTI 174.27 9 GALEN GIPSON 172.80

10 JIM SCHMIDT 173.50 10 GARY ROGERS 173.94 10 GARY BENNETT 174.28 10 RON HITCHCOK 173.36

11 ALLEN BOWMAN 174.03 11 ROBERT ROMO 174.51 11 NORMAN LAWRENCE 174.51 11 JAMES ROBINOW 175.09

12 MIKE HULL 175.58 12 GEORGE BASSI 174.90 12 JOSEPH MICELI 175.20 12 BILL  HECHT 175.23

13 JOHN HARRINGTON 175.59 13 BUTCH EVENS 176.14 13 LEONARD HOM 175.40 13 AL JOHNSON 175.37

14 CARLOS YNIGUEZ 177.03 14 CORRIE ORANJE 176.85 14 JOHN JURACICH 176.15 14 PAUL CORTEZ 177.20

15 CHUCK SEEBOCK 178.32 15 PAUL BROWN 177.07 15 BOB LEWIS 176.15 15 RAY AVALOS 178.04

16 BRAD DICKEY 178.70 16 HENRY MYERS 177.18 16 LEE GUNNERSON 176.39 16 CRAIG WOODHOUSE 179.58

17 KEN DOWNING 179.03 17 ROGER MCCORMICK 177.19 17 PAUL HAMMOND 176.86 17 JACK COINER 180.14

18 KENNETH HENGST 179.17 18 RICHARD CHENEY 177.48 18 RICK HAUSMAN 176.92 18 WILLIAM FRANDRUP 180.23

19 CAL PLATT 179.18 19 LARRY STERIN 178.84 19 BRUCE HENRY 177.14 19 FRANK CAMPBELL 180.61

20 TERRY DALZIEL 180.48 20 DONALD HARTLEY 179.08 20 ROBERT WHITNEY 180.10 20 FOREST LUSHER 180.90

21 STEVE JOHNSON 181.15 21 JOHN VINK 181.38 21 PAUL CASTILLO 181.42 21 RANDY SCHMELING 181.27

22 DOUG FJELSTAD 181.38 22 BOB MANNELL 181.38 22 GILBERT MESA 181.49 22 JOHN BELMONDO 181.35

23 BOB WOO 182.11 23 WILLIAM, HUNTER 182.20 23 STEPHEN SMITH 181.75 23 DALE WALKER 183.07

24 KEN JONES 184.21 24 WALTER SMITH 185.11 24 DAVE PAINCHAUD 184.24 24 WALTER EASTHAM 183.13

25 JERRY STRAIN 185.21 25 MICHAEL HENNESSY 186.10 25 JOHN KEISNER 185.11 25 Vacant-1 191.00

26 DALE ZEIGLER 188.03 26 GORDON NAUMANN 187.27 26 DAVID BOCKMAN 188.09 26 Vacant-2 191.01

PLACE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL
1 SYLVIA CARRUESCO 193.08 1 JEANNE ROGERS 195.75 1 PHYLLIS VOGEL 192.08 1 FAYE CASTILLO 194.67

2 DONNA BECKMAN 195.69 2 DOLLY HOM 196.12 2 JANICE GIPSON 195.61 2 ANITA JOHNSON 197.15

3 LORETTA HULL 198.86 3 SUE GROSS 200.13 3 KAREN HAUSMAN 200.97 3 Vacant-1 208.00

4 ANITA PAINCHAUD 202.90 4 LINDA CORTEZ 200.30 4 DONA LAWRENTZ 202.92 4 Vacant-2 208.01

5 JEAN HARRINGTON 204.69 5 SUZANNE BUSCH 202.92 5 JOAN QUINONES 203.64 5 Vacant-3 208.02
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